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Job Title
Chief Executive
SHERIFF

Executive Staff
UNDERSHERIFF-
MAJOR-DIR/OPERATIONS
MAIJOR-DIR/ ADMINISTRATION
STAFF ATTORNEY

LEGAL ASSISTANT
EXECUTIVE SECRETARY

Watch Commanders

LIEUTENANT - WATCH COMMANDER
LIEUTENANT - WATCH COMMANDER
LIEUTENANT - WATCH COMMANDER
LIEUTENANT - WATCH COMMANDER

Public Information
PUBLIC INFO OFFICER
CRIME STOPPERS COORDINATOR

Finance & HR

FINANCE & HR DIRECTOR
GRANTS ADMINISTRATOR
ACCOUNTANT
CLERK-FINANCE-PURCHASING
PAYROLL ADMINISTRATOR
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGER
HR GENERALIST

CLERK - RECEPTIONIST

Information & Communication Technology
CAPTAIN

COMMUNICATIONS MANAGER
COMMUNICATIONS SUPERVISOR
COMMUNICATIONS SUPERVISOR
COMMUNICATIONS SUPERVISOR
COMMUNICATIONS DISPATCHER
COMMUNICATIONS DISPATCHER
COMMUNICATIONS DISPATCHER
COMMUNICATIONS DISPATCHER

Annual Salary

130,139

S 130,139

112,270
99,395
99,395
92,700
35,214
47,320

S 486,295

79,019
78,500
79,040
79,019

VH N

315,578

60,459
54,309

S 114,767

97,850
51,730
60,000
32,240
43,784
65,000
45,000
35,963

S 431 567

85,696
54,899
50,211
54,870
50,211
46,426
36,650
47,819
34,549




COMMUNICATIONS DISPATCHER
COMMUNICATIONS DISPATCHER
COMMUNICATIONS DISPATCHER
COMMUNICATIONS DISPATCHER
COMMUNICATIONS DISPATCHER
COMMUNICATIONS DISPATCHER
COMMUNICATIONS DISPATCHER
COMMUNICATIONS DISPATCHER
COMMUNICATIONS DISPATCHER
COMMUNICATIONS DISPATCHER
COMMUNICATIONS DISPATCHER
COMMUNICATIONS DISPATCHER
COMMUNICATIONS DISPATCHER
COMMUNICATIONS DISPATCHER
COMMUNICATIONS DISPATCHER
COMMUNICATIONS DISPATCHER
COMMUNICATIONS DISPATCHER
COMMUNICATIONS DISPATCHER
COMMUNICATIONS DISPATCHER
COMMUNICATIONS DISPATCHER
COMMUNICATIONS DISPATCHER
COMMUNICATIONS DISPATCHER
COMMUNICATIONS DISPATCHER
COMMUNICATIONS DISPATCHER
COMMUNICATIONS DISPATCHER
IT MANAGER

INFO TECH SPECIALIST

INFO TECH SPECIALIST

INFO TECH SPECIALIST

INFO TECH SPECIALIST

INFO TECH SPECIALIST

RDSTF Data Share Manager
META DATA MANAGER

Professional Standards

CAPTAIN

HOMELAND SECURITY INSPECT.
ACCREDITATION MRG INSPECTOR
TRAINING COORDINATOR
DEPUTY - RANGEMASTER
ACCRED CLERK & ODD CORD

RDSTF Planner
FUSION CENTER ANAYLIST

Region 1 Fusion Center Planner

30,701
30,701
35,589
36,650
30,701
35,589
31,616
30,701
35,589
36,650
29,224
45,074
30,701
49,254
30,701
33,550
29,806
28,933
29,806
28,933
28,933
28,933
28,933
28,933
28,933
61,808
51,210
40,414
51,210
40,414
51,210

1,487,032

48,761

48,761

85,696
74,984
64,251
42,058
48,360
24,502

339,851

43,326

43,326

4o




RDSTF REGIONAL PLANNER
RDSTF REGIONAL PLANNER

Fleet & Evidence

DEPUTY DIRECTOR
MAINTENANCE

EQUIPMENT MECHANIC
MAINTENANCE

EQUIPMENT MECHANIC
EQUIPMENT MECHANIC

CLERK - LOGISTICS

CRIME SCENE TECHNICIAN
CRIME SCENE TECHNICIAN
EVIDENCE/PROPERTY MANAGER
EVIDENCE/PROPERTY TECHNICIAN

SRO Choice Contract
CHOICE INSTRUCTOR

School Resource Program
CORPORAL - 5.R.0.
CORPORAL - S.R.0.
DEPUTY - S.R.O.
DEPUTY - S.R.O.
DEPUTY -S.R.O.
DEPUTY - S.R.0.
DEPUTY - S.R.O.
DEPUTY - S.R.O.
DEPUTY - S.R.O.
DEPUTY -S.R.O.
DEPUTY - S.R.O.
DEPUTY - S.R.O.
DEPUTY - S.R.0.
DEPUTY - S.R.O.

Crime Prevention
CRIME PREVENTION COORDINATOR

Judicial Process
RECORDS SUPERVISOR
CLERK - RECORDS
CLERK - RECORDS
CLERK - RECORDS

39,645
39,645

79,290

69,500
49,234
57,075
40,019
50,710
42,453
32,240
42,474
40,040
35,589
24,731

484,065

41,750

41,750

65,582
60,008
45,594
45,594
46,946
39,312
42,973
39,312
39,312
39,312
39,312
41,704
40,498
46,946

632,403

33,862

33,862

44,616
31,013
41,683
30,118
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CLERK - RECORDS 40,061

WARRANTS SUPERVISOR 54,870
CLERK - WARRANTS 24,482
CLERK - WARRANTS 31,970
CLERK - WARRANTS 29,245
SERGEANT - CIVIL PROCESS 74,526
DEPUTY - CIVIL 40,498
DEPUTY - CIVIL 40,498
DEPUTY - CIVIL 51,314
DEPUTY - CIVIL 48,360
DEPUTY - CIViL 39,312
DEPUTY-CIVIL 49,816
DEPUTY - TRANSPORTATION 37,066
CLERK - CIVIL 29,245
CLERK - CIVIL 39,686
S 778,378
Court Security
Crestview Courthouse
SERGEANT - COURT SECURITY 74,526
DEPUTY - COURT SECURITY 39,312
DEPUTY - COURT SECURITY 39,312
DEPUTY - COURT SECURITY 35,984
DEPUTY - COURT SECURITY 37,066
DEPUTY - COURT SECURITY 41,704
DEPUTY - COURT SECURITY 42,973
DEPUTY - COURT SECURITY 35,984
COURT SECURITY SCREENERS 25,230
COURT SECURITY SCREENERS 25,230
) 397,321
Shalimar Courthouse Annex
SERGEANT - JUDICIAL SVCS 49,275
DEPUTY - COUNTY CLERK 37,066
DEPUTY - COURT SECURITY 40,498
DEPUTY - COURT SECURITY 38,168
DEPUTY - COURT SECURITY 40,498
DEPUTY - COURT SECURITY 41,704
DEPUTY - COURT SECURITY 46,946
DEPUTY - COURT SECURITY 41,704
DEPUTY - COURT SECURITY 40,498
DEPUTY - COURT SECURITY 40,498
DEPUTY - COURT SECURITY 46,946
COURT SECURITY SCREENERS 29,245
COURT SECURITY SCREENERS 23,774
COURT SECURITY SCREENERS 23,774
) 540,592

Detention Services
SERGEANT - DETENTION 47,840

19
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DEPUTY - DETENTION
DEPUTY - DETENTION
DEPUTY - DETENTION
DEPUTY - DETENTION
DEPUTY - DETENTION
DEPUTY - DETENTION
DEPUTY - DETENTION
DEPUTY - DETENTION
DEPUTY - DETENTION
DEPUTY - DETENTION
DEPUTY - DETENTION

District 1 - North

CAPTAIN - OPERATIONS
DEPUTY - FRONT DESK
CLERK - CRESTVIEW
SERGEANT - NORTH DISTRICT
DEPUTY - NORTH DISTRICT
DEPUTY - NORTH DISTRICT
DEPUTY - NORTH DISTRICT
DEPUTY - NORTH DISTRICT
DEPUTY - NORTH DISTRICT
DEPUTY - DESTIN PATROL
SERGEANT - NORTH DISTRICT
DEPUTY - NORTH DISTRICT
DEPUTY - NORTH DISTRICT
DEPUTY - NORTH DISTRICT
DEPUTY - NORTH DISTRICT
DEPUTY - NORTH DISTRICT
DEPUTY - NORTH DISTRICT
SERGEANT - NORTH DISTRICT
DEPUTY - NORTH DISTRICT
DEPUTY - NORTH DISTRICT
DEPUTY - NORTH DISTRICT
DEPUTY - NORTH DISTRICT
DEPUTY - NORTH DISTRICT
DEPUTY - NORTH DISTRICT
SERGEANT - NORTH DISTRICT
DEPUTY - NORTH DISTRICT
DEPUTY - NORTH DISTRICT
DEPUTY - NORTH DISTRICT
DEPUTY - NORTH DISTRICT
DEPUTY - NORTH DISTRICT
DEPUTY - NORTH DISTRICT

37,066
35,984
35,984
37,066
39,312
37,066
34,590
34,590
34,590
35,984
35,984

446,056 | ¢

85,696
59,467
38,147
64,293
42,973
39,312
37,066
37,066
35,984
40,498
46,446
39,312
37,066
37,066
35,984
35,984
35,984
49,275
41,704
39,312
38,168
37,066
37,066
37,066
53,830
38,168
35,984
37,066
35,984
37,066
44,262

$

1,310,358 1




District 2 - Central

CAPTAIN - OPERATIONS
DEPUTY - CENTRAL DISTRICT
CLERK

SERGEANT - CENTRAL DISTRICT

DEPUTY - CENTRAL DISTRICT
DEPUTY - CENTRAL DISTRICT
DEPUTY - CENTRAL DISTRICT
DEPUTY - CENTRAL DISTRICT
DEPUTY - CENTRAL DISTRICT
DEPUTY - CENTRAL DISTRICT
DEPUTY - CENTRAL DISTRICT
DEPUTY - CENTRAL DISTRICT

SERGEANT - CENTRAL DISTRICT

DEPUTY - CENTRAL DISTRICT
DEPUTY - CENTRAL DISTRICT
DEPUTY - CENTRAL DISTRICT
DEPUTY - CENTRAL DISTRICT
DEPUTY - CENTRAL DISTRICT
DEPUTY - CENTRAL DISTRICT
DEPUTY - CENTRAL DISTRICT
DEPUTY - CENTRAL DISTRICT

SERGEANT - CENTRAL DISTRICT

DEPUTY - CENTRAL DISTRICT
DEPUTY - CENTRAL DISTRICT
DEPUTY - CENTRAL DISTRICT
DEPUTY - CENTRAL DISTRICT
DEPUTY - CENTRAL DISTRICT
DEPUTY - CENTRAL DISTRICT
DEPUTY - CENTRAL DISTRICT
DEPUTY - CENTRAL DISTRICT

SERGEANT - CENTRAL DISTRICT

DEPUTY - CENTRAL DISTRICT
DEPUTY - CENTRAL DISTRICT
DEPUTY - CENTRAL DISTRICT
DEPUTY - CENTRAL DISTRICT
DEPUTY - CENTRAL DISTRICT
DEPUTY - CENTRAL DISTRICT
DEPUTY - CENTRAL DISTRICT
DEPUTY - CENTRAL DISTRICT

City of Mary Esther

DEPUTY - CENTRAL DISTRICT
DEPUTY - CENTRAL DISTRICT
DEPUTY - CENTRAL DISTRICT

85,696
35,984
25,230
37,066
49,275
39,312
35,984
34,590
40,498
35,984
35,984
35,630
49,275
45,115
37,066
38,168
35,984
37,066
40,498
35,984
40,498
64,293
35,984
39,312
46,946
35,984
35,984
35,984
59,467
34,590
49,275
37,066
34,590
35,984
39,312
35,984
37,066
40,498
61,256

$ 1,610,460

35,984
35,984
35,984

34




DEPUTY - CENTRAL DISTRICT 38,168

S 146,120
District 3 - East
CAPTAIN - OPERATIONS 85,696
SERGEANT - EAST DISTRICT 35,984
DEPUTY - EAST DISTRICT 57,117
DEPUTY - EAST DISTRICT 35,984
DEPUTY - EAST DISTRICT 35,984
DEPUTY - EAST DISTRICT 41,704
DEPUTY - EAST DISTRICT 37,066
SERGEANT - EAST DISTRICT 39,312
DEPUTY - EAST DISTRICT 45,094
DEPUTY - EAST DISTRICT 37,066
DEPUTY - EAST DISTRICT 35,984
DEPUTY - EAST DISTRICT 35,984
DEPUTY - EAST DISTRICT 35,984
SERGEANT - EAST DISTRICT 42,973
DEPUTY - EAST DISTRICT 47,840
DEPUTY - EAST DISTRICT 37,066
DEPUTY - EAST DISTRICT 37,066
DEPUTY - EAST DISTRICT 35,984
DEPUTY - EAST DISTRICT 40,498
SERGEANT - EAST DISTRICT 35,630
DEPUTY - EAST DISTRICT 49,275
DEPUTY - EAST DISTRICT 37,066
DEPUTY - EAST DISTRICT 35,630
DEPUTY - EAST DISTRICT 43,805
DEPUTY - EAST DISTRICT 35,984

$ 1,037,774
City of Destin
DEPUTY - DESTIN PATROL 34,590
DEPUTY - DESTIN PATROL 40,498
DEPUTY - DESTIN PATROL 39,312
DEPUTY - DESTIN PATROL 35,984
DEPUTY - DESTIN PATROL 35,984
DEPUTY - DESTIN PATROL 35,984
DEPUTY - DESTIN PATROL 42,973
DEPUTY - DESTIN PATROL 35,984
DEPUTY - DESTIN PATROL 35,984
DEPUTY - DESTIN PATROL 35,984
DEPUTY - DESTIN PATROL 35,630
DEPUTY - DESTIN PATROL 37,066
DEPUTY - DESTIN PATROL 39,312
CORPORAL - INVESTIGATIONS 45,552

S 530,837

a5
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Special Operations

LIEUTENANT - SPECIAL OPERATIONS 74,900
LIEUTENANT - SPECIAL OPERATIONS 79,019
S 153,919
Beach/Marine
DEPUTY - BEACH/MARINE 59,467
DEPUTY - BEACH/MARINE 38,168
DEPUTY - BEACH/MARINE 37,066
DEPUTY - BEACH/MARINE 46,946
DEPUTY - BEACH/MARINE 35,984
DEPUTY - BEACH/MARINE 35,984
S 253,614
Traffic
SERGEANT-TRAFFIC 53,830
DEPUTY-TRAFFIC 48,360
DEPUTY-TRAFFIC 39,312
DEPUTY-TRAFFIC 39,312
DEPUTY-TRAFFIC 37,066
DEPUTY-TRAFFIC 37,066
DEPUTY-TRAFFIC 42,973
DEPUTY-TRAFFIC 35,984
DEPUTY-TRAFFIC 37,066
S 370,968
Street Crimes
SERGEANT-STREET CRIMES 58,824
DEPUTY - PROB ORIEN POLIC 45,594
DEPUTY - PROB ORIEN POLIC 37,066
DEPUTY - PROB ORIEN POLIC 35,984
DEPUTY - PROB ORIEN POLIC 79,019
DEPUTY - PROB ORIEN POLIC 34,590
$ 291,077
K-9 Unit
SERGEANT - K9 74,526
DEPUTY - K9 39,312
DEPUTY - K9/STREET CRIMES 35,984
DEPUTY - K9 40,498
DEPUTY -K9 37,066
DEPUTY - K9 38,168
DEPUTY - K9 35,984
DEPUTY - K9 37,066
S 338,603
Investigations
CAPTAIN - INVESTIGATIONS 85,696

S 85,696




Criminal Investigations

LIEUTENANT-INVESTIGATIONS 79,019
$ 79,019
Property Crimes
CORPORAL - INVESTIGATIONS 41,683
CORPORAL - INVESTIGATIONS 44,242
CORPORAL - INVESTIGATIONS 40,893
CORPORAL - INVESTIGATIONS 44,242
CORPORAL - INVESTIGATIONS 44,221
CORPORAL - INVESTIGATIONS 44,221
$ 259,501
General Investigations
SERGEANT - INVESTIGATIONS 66,227
CORPORAL - INVESTIGATIONS 68,910
CORPORAL - INVESTIGATIONS 57,720
CORPORAL - INVESTIGATIONS 46,925
CORPORAL - INVESTIGATIONS 49,795
CORPORAL - INVESTIGATIONS 51,272
CORPORAL - INVESTIGATIONS 41,683
CORPORAL - INVESTIGATIONS 41,683
CORPORAL - INVESTIGATIONS 41,683
CORPORAL - INVESTIGATIONS 66,893
CORPORAL - INVESTIGATIONS 34,590
INVESTIGATION TECHNICIAN 47,320
CRIMINAL ANALYST 30,701
INVESTIGATION TECHNICIAN 37,357
$ 682,760
Special Investigations
LIEUTENANT - INVESTIGATIONS 74,485
$ 74,485
Drug Task Force
SERGEANT - D.T.F 53,830
CORPORAL - DRUG TASK FORC 41,683
CORPORAL - DRUG TASK FORC 45,552
CORPORAL - DRUG TASK FORC 59,446
CORPORAL - DRUG TASK FORC 45,552
CORPORAL - DRUG TASK FORC 41,683
CORPORAL - DRUG TASK FORC 41,683
CORPORAL - DRUG TASK FORC 41,683
CLERK - INVESTIGATIONS 32,906
S 404,019
Fugitive Warrants
CORPORAL - INVESTIGATIONS 57,720
CORPORAL - INVESTIGATIONS 61,235
$ 118,955

Sex Offender / Gang Unit

Iy
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CORPORAL-SEX OFFENDERS
CORPORAL-SEX OFFENDERS

FBI White Collar Task Force
CORPORAL - INVESTIGATIONS

Domestic Violence Grant
CORPORAL - INVESTIGATIONS

52,811
45,552

98,363

56,014

56,014

40,477

40,477




